
OI CONTRAC 10 2O A
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATIO" OF CONTACT ! ' 1P 1 ] 2

L. Aw.ENWrA1WPICATKo#490. 3, EMPCTMV CAM 4. iOuao. jcso~ Rpa 110. S. PR*Cy NO.(IIwM4 e
Mwooq See Block 16C I

6. 9a"y CODE [3100 T-"' . mAOMsIO BY tW~rwmf ) QOM 131.00

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commassion
Div. of Contracts, C"53 Div. of Coftracts
Attn: Dominique Malone, 301-492-3603 Mail Stop 'TWB-01-BION
Mail Stop TIWO-01-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, OC 20555

& N • .A0AES. .P .RA1WR (... ,We V. tWdZIPcaeq VAMEN0MT OPbOUCTATMO0.

OO CORPORATION
09 VAT110 t.0 MOW 11)

Attn: Patricia Gagliemo-Pzlo_

5,290 Shawnee Roed laQoA 1'CATIOV OF CON l=0rfIR4 NO.5290 hawne RoadGS35F45240 NRC-IDR3307/350T015
Alexandria VA 22312 __________.__________.__

10L OATEDSa IME M 13)

coos 074030209 1FAcIvIo0e 0 09-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTI OF SOUCIITATIONS

The above nwfbared sofbIC n IsOI amended assat fbrh In Item 14. The hW~ and date spedfed for receopt of Ofber ED iextended. [Die not extended.
Offers muW acW ep reept of OIls& mennM pdor to the hour end doel epedled in the soOdhIon or as amended, by one of the folowing fmftds:

(a) By compleftng Ram 8and 18, and retuninp - ooples of the amendment; (b) By soialvedq~grng reoeipt of fe ariaudment on each Copy of the
offer eubmlted; at (c) Bly seperao loteU or tetegrem hich In•d a refrw to Uth eilMJolun e.rmement numbers. FAILURE OF YOURAC,
KNOWLEDGMENT TO 86 RE-CEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by Vkte o* thl ansdneneri you deelre to dcange an ofer already sub PM, adich•arge may bo "me
by telegamw or leter, pimvided each telegram or letter urakes refenue to Me solcdtalon and ftt arIerdnwAt and Is ramind pit to the operin how
and daft aoectf I

12. A0OWUTIN0AMDPWVFAfiO VATA (Imq**b. NIA
WAICS: 541511

a3. THIS ITEM APPLES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/RDERS,
ff MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

fqQ .11 IO NE Sin.PMWTt ~astT~D 4ITPAHnn~¶ i ~.eitcrlATODRN.I TM11

KTFgAI)4IN TEM 14, PI*SIAWTTO ThE MITHOmTYOF AR 's4eMM

r- TKS5WWLtMWYdAL.AOMUWNT Is NTERMEB INQP,4W4TO MAN=" lOF; PAR 43.103 (a)
X

0. OlIEA t~am" "yp agw~kodt "d aM

E. IMPORTANT: Contmuoor anot, Is4~ e Osg isdwin n return ~ cpe oteiakge~e

Task order 15, SECY Tracking and Reporting System (STARSI
Please see addit~ionual pages for det:ails.

Total order Ceiling: $329,860.94 (changed)
TotaL obligated amount: $293,467.30 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 9/26/2007-9/25/2011 (changedl

PgArwM IM O SINER (It rverr
SI.MMIAN0TIUZCW'COWTW.ACINOOPPC (rVP OfP

Dominiqiw Melon. Warrant Number 149
Contracting Officer

"C. DATE 8040

=0 401.60a=Vpaw 8APae OAD FOM3 MV.



GS35F45240 NRC-DR3307358TO15 M008

The purposes of this modification are the following:

1) Period of Performance

(a) To extend the period of performance for Option Period 3 by 6 months to September 25, 2011;

(b) To Incorporate terms and conditions of Option Period 4 which includes T&M labor rates, Into Option Perod 3,
effective on March 26, 2011;

(c) Rename Option Period 5 as Option Period 4;

(d) To incorporate a revised coiling price schedule with revised periods of peforrnance dates.

(e) The total estimated ceiling is increased from $293,467.94 by $36,393.00 to $329,860.94.

Page 2


